
 
OUTWOOD ACADEMY DANUM – GCE EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2018/2019  

 

 AM PM 

3 May Friday Edexcel – CPLD – Development of Children  

7 May Tuesday  Edexcel – Sport – Fitness Training and Programming - Adwick 

 

Week 1 AM PM 

13 May Monday 
Edexcel – Business – Developing a Marketing Campaign 

Edexcel – Health & Sc – Enquiries into Current Research 

OCR – ICT – Fundamentals of IT 

 

14 May Tuesday   

15 May Wednesday 

OCR – Quantative Reasoning – Introduction to Quantative 
Reasoning 

EDEXCEL/KSQ Health and Social Care – Human Lifespan 
Development 

 

16 May Thursday   

17 May Friday   

 

Week 2 AM PM 

20 May Monday AQA – English Language ADV Paper 1 

AQA – Psychology ADV Paper 1 

AQA – Physics ADV Paper 1 

 

21 May Tuesday 
EDEXCEL/KSQ – Y12 Sport Science – Anatomy and 

Physiology 
AQA – History ADV Paper 1 Option H 

22 May Wednesday 

OCR – Quantative Reasoning- Critical Maths 

AQA – Sociology ADV Paper 1 

AQA – GCE Polish Unit 1 

EDEXCEL/KSQ – Health and Social Care – working in 

Health and Social Care 

AQA – Geography ADV Paper 1 

23 May Thursday  EDEXCEL/KSQ – Business – Personal and Business Finance 

24 May Friday AQA - Physics ADV Paper 2  

 

HALF TERM 
 

Week 3 AM PM 

3 June Monday 
AQA – Spanish ADV Paper 1 Listening, Reading and 

Writing 
AQA - Physics ADV Paper 3 

4 June Tuesday AQA – English Language ADV Paper 2 
AQA Sociology ADV Paper 2 

AQA Chemistry ADV Paper 1 

5 June Wednesday 
AQA – Mathematics ADV Paper 1 

AQA – GCE Polish Unit 2 

AQA – History ADV Paper 2 Option S 

ECEXCEL/KSQ – Engineering Principles 

6 June Thursday 
AQA – Biology ADV Paper 1 

EDEXCEL/KSQ – CPLD – Children’s Development 
AQA – Geography ADV Paper 2 

7 June Friday AQA – Spanish ADV Paper 2 AQA – Psychology ADV Paper 2 

 

 
 
 

  

 

Week 4 AM PM 

10 June Monday   

11 June Tuesday  AQA – Chemistry ADV Paper 2 

12 June Wednesday 
AQA – Mathematics ADV Paper 2 

AQA – Sociology ADV Paper 3 
 

13 June Thursday AQA – Biology ADV Paper 2  

14 June Friday 
WJEC/GCE – Music Component 3 Appraising 

AQA – Psychology ADV Paper 3 
AQA – Mathematics ADV Paper 3 

Week 5 AM PM 

17 June Monday AQA – Biology ADV Paper 3  

18 June Tuesday   

19 June Wednesday AQA – Chemistry ADV Paper 3  

20 June Thursday   

21 June Friday   

   

26 June 

Wednesday 
JCQ Contingency Day 


